
 31
32" 

 14" 

 29
16"  417

32" 

 13
16" 

 13
16" 

 11
8" 

 13
16" 

 31
2" 

 0
" 

 1
1 2"

 

 3
3 4"

 

 1
1"

 

 8
3 16

" 

 0" 

 31
2" 

 171
2" 

 205
8" 

B

1

2

4

5

3

6

5

REQD QTY: 2

 11
2"  91

2" 
 11" 

 13
4" 

 11
16" 

 31
8" 

 31
2" 

ST-ST-3.5 x .1875 L 11
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DETAIL A 
SCALE 1 : 2

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

B UPDATED PIN TO RE-PN-C1x475 
FROM RAW MATERIALS 11/30/2012

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DRAWING # QTY.
1 BO-1.125 FW FLAT WASHER 1" STOCK 1
2 FP-HFLP-HD-ST1 LIFT PIN HEAVY DUTY STIFFENER RIGHT SIDE 30-2423 1
3 FP-HFLP-HD-ST2 LIFT PIN HEAVY DUTY STIFFENER LEFT SIDE 30-2424 1
4 RE-PN-C1x475 PIN, CON, 4-7/8" 10-1707 1
5 ST-ST-3.5 x .1875 L 11 LENGTH: 11" STOCK 1
6 STC-CR 1.125x4142. L 17.0625 LENGTH: 17-1/16" 30-1401 1

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/16
ANGULAR: MACH  1    BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  005

MATERIAL

DRAWN

PART #

ASM #

COMMENTS:

NAME

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: 21.82SCALE: 1:5

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
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LIFT PINS
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